
    

 

 

Frivillige Vagter i Odder Kunst          

                   
Anelise Kjellow  6130 8665 anelise@dukamail.dk 

Anne Grethe Himmelstrup  22518412 aghimmelstrup@godmail.dk 

Bente Gran Damgaard  4072 8486  leo.damgaard@gmail.com   

Bente Østergaard  20717684 bente.kirk@gmail.com 

Clary Rasmussen  2962 0661 Clarymariar@hotmail.com  

Erik Boje Nielsen  2728 0105  erikbojen@gmail.com 

Erik Kjær  40927819 lisbetogerik@gmail.com 

Estrid Bay  2865 7943  estridbay@oamail.dk 

Ann Wivel   annk@wivel.dk 

Finn Wivel    

Flemming H. Weile   2927 1036  
8654 1915          

f.weile@post.tele.dk 

Gunver Laursen  29635560 gunvergulwa@icloud.com   

Hanne Forchhammer   haforch@gmail.com 

Hanne Nielsen  21726492 hannenielsensport@gmail.com 

Hanne Winding  41175286 wennah4@gmail.com 

Ingrid Petersen  2366 5736 ingridp@hotmail.dk 

Jens Christian Kjellow  2424 7182    

Jens Forchhammer   haforch@gmail.com 

Lis Mønsted  5136 8771 
8654 1949 

lismonsted@hotmail.com 

Peder Nors   upnors@profibermail.dk 

Per Bloch Lemvig   23460307     per.lemvigh@mail.com 

Steen Bille   bille1113@gmail.com 

Sven Aage Dam  40400061 msdam8gmail.com 

Torben Rosleff  8654 1926  torbenrosleff@mail.com 

Vibeke Bjerregaard Iversen  21902505 overrandlev@gmail.com 

Vibeke Rishede  2426 0220  
8654 17 04  

rishede@oamail.dk 
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